
2

9

16

23

30

6

30

13

20

27

5

29

12

19

26

3

10

17

24

31

7

31

14

21

28

4

11

18

25

1

8

1

15

22

29

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

J A N U A R Y /  2 0 2 5

Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school’s job board 
*Virtual Career Fair For a complete list of events, please scroll to the end of the calendar

California Polytechnic State
University

Pennsylvania State
University

Oregon State University

Indiana University-
Bloomington

Ohio State University

University of Oregon

California Polytechnic State
University 



6

13

20

27

10

3

17

24

9

2

16

23

7

14

21

28

11

4

18

25

8

15

22

1

12

5

19

26

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

F E B R U A R Y /  2 0 2 5

Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school’s job board 
*Virtual Career Fair For a complete list of events, please scroll to the end of the calendar

Ohio University

University of Alabama

Fairfield University

Illinois State University

Miami University

Bryant University

Iowa State University

Pennsylvania State University

University of Illinois Urbana-
Champaign

University of Iowa

Florida State University 

Purdue University

Virginia Tech 

University of Tennessee-
Knoxville

University of Georgia

University of Pittsburgh

Chico State University

Rutgers University

Clemson University

Bentley University

Sacred Heart University

University of Wisconsin
Madison

James Madison University

Boise State University

University of Arizona

Washington State University

Texas Tech University 

West Chester University of
Pennsylvania

Applachian State University

Texas A&M University

East Carolina University Pennsylvania State University

University of Oklahoma



27

6

13

20

27

3

24

10

17

24

2

23

9

16

23

28

7

14

21

28

4

25

11

18

25

1

8

15

22

29

5

26

12

19

26

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

M A R C H /  2 0 2 5

Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school’s job board 
*Virtual Career Fair For a complete list of events, please scroll to the end of the calendar

University of San Diego

33130 41 52

University of South Carolina

Marist College

University of Missouri-
Columbia

Towson University

University of Delaware

Ohio University
Providence College

Kennesaw State University University of Rhode Island University of Connecticut



10

17

24

31

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

11

18

25

1

8

15

22

29

12

19

26

2

9

16

23

30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

A P R I L /  2 0 2 5

Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school’s job board 
*Virtual Career Fair For a complete list of events, please scroll to the end of the calendar

University of Colorado -
Boulder

33130 41 52



Institution Fair Details Date Time Virtual/In Person

Ohio State University ASC: 2025 Ohio State University Spring Career Fair 1/21/2025 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm EST In Person

Pennsylvania State University  Spring Career Days 2025 (UPark Campus) 1/28/2025 11:00 am - 4:00 pm EST In Person

California Polytechnic State University Cal Poly 2025 Winter Career Fair 1/28/2025 10:00 am - 3:00 pm PST  In Person 

Indiana University - Bloomington Spring 2025 Career + Internship Fair - College + O'Neill 1/29/2025 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm EST In Person

Oregon State University  College of Business Winter Career Fair 1/29/2025 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm PST  In Person 

California Polytechnic State University Sales Career Fair  1/30/2025 10:00 am - 2:00 pm PST  In Person 

University of Oregon UO Winter Career & Internship Expo 2025 1/30/2025 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm PST  In Person

University of Georgia  UGA Spring Career & Internship Fair 2025  2/5/2025 12:00 pm -5:00 pm EST In Person

Boise State University  Boise State University Spring 2025 Career Fair 2/5/2025 10:00 am - 2:00 pm MST In Person

Florida State University  Seminole Futures All Majors Fair 2/6/2025 9:00 am - 4:00 pm EST In Person

Purdue University 2025 Daniels School of Business Spring Career Fair 2/6/2025 11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST In Person

Virginia Tech Business Horizons Career Fair - Spring 2025 2/6/2025 10:00 am - 3:00 pm EST In Person

Bentley University Bentley University Spring 2025 Career Fair 2/11/2025 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST In Person

Washington State University  WSU Career Expo: General Fair 2025 2/11/2025 11:00 am - 3:00 pm PST  In Person

University of Tennessee-Knoxville Mega Recruiting Event 2/11/2025 11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST In Person

University of Alabama  General Interest & Business Fair  2/12/2025 10:00 am - 3:00 pm CST In Person

Fairfield University Spring Career and Internship Fair 2/12/2025 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm EST In Person

Iowa State University Iowa State Spring 2025 Business, Industry & Technology Career Fair 2/12/2025 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm CST In Person

Ohio University  The Ohio Spring Career and Internship Fair 2/12/2025 11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST In Person

Texas A&M University Spring 2025 Sales Career Fair 2/12/2025 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm CST In Person

C A M P U S  E V E N T S



Institution Fair Details Date Time Virtual/In Person

Pennsylvania State University  Smeal Business Career Fair Spring 2025  2/12/2025-2/13/2025 11:00 am - 4:00 pm EST In Person

East Carolina University  ECU 2025 Spring Job & Internship Fair 2/12/2025 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST In Person

Rutgers University  Winter Career and Internship Mega Fair  2/13/2025 11:30 am - 3:30 pm EST In Person

Sacred Heart University Spring Career and Internship Fair 2/18/2025 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST In Person

University of Wisconsin-Madison UW Madison Spring 2025 Career & Internship Fair: Day 1 2/18/2025 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm CST In Person

James Madison University University Career Fair Spring 2025 2/18/2025 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm EST In Person

University of Arizona Spring 2025 Eller Business Career Showcase 2/19/2025 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm MST In Person

Miami University  Miami University 2025 Spring Career and Internship Fair 2/19/2025 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm EST In Person

Illinois State University 2025 Spring Career Fair 2/19/2025 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm CST In Person

Clemson University  All Majors Career Fair  2/20/2025 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST In Person

University of Pittsburgh University of Pittsburgh Spring 2025 Career & Internship Fair 2/20/2025 11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST In Person

West Chester University  WCU Spring 2025 Job & Internship Fair 2/26/2025 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST In Person

University of Oklahoma 2025 OU Spring Job & Internship Fair 2/26/2025 12:30 pm - 4:00 pm CST In Person

Texas Tech University Spring 2025 Rawls Career Fair 2/26/2025 10:00 am - 3:00 pm CST In Person

Chico State University  College of Business Winter Career Fair  2/26/2025 11:00 am - 3:00 pm PST  In Person

Bryant University Bryant University 2025 Winter Career & Internship Fair 2/26/2025 2:30 pm - 6:00 pm EST In Person

Appalachian State University Walker Spring Connect - Spring 2025 2/27/2025 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST In Person

University of Iowa University of Iowa Spring 2025 ALL MAJORS Career Fair 2/27/2025 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm CST In Person

University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign Illinois Hire Illini Career and Internship Fair 2025 2/27/2025 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm CST In Person

University of San Diego  Spring Career and Internship Fair 3/4/2025 11:30 am - 2:00 pm PST  In Person

University of South Carolina - Columbia Business Fair 3/5/2025 10:00 am - 4:00 pm EST In Person

C A M P U S  E V E N T S



Institution Fair Details Date Time Virtual/In Person

Marist College Spring Career and Internship Fair 3/5/2025 11:00 am - 2:00 pm EST In Person

University of Missouri - Columbia Mizzou Spring 2025 BUSINESS Career Fair 3/6/2025 10:00 am - 3:00 pm CST In Person

Towson University Spring 2025 Mega Job & Internship Fair 3/7/2025 11:00 am - 2:00 pm EST In Person

University of Delaware University of Delaware's 2025 Careers in Professional Selling Networking Meetup 3/10/2025 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm EST In Person

Ohio University  College of Business Job & Internship Fair - Spring 2025 3/19/2025 11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST In Person

Providence College Spring 2025 Career EXPO 3/19/2025 2:30 pm - 5:00 pm EST In Person

Kennesaw State University 
2025 Spring Job & Internship Fair (All Majors) 3/25/2025 11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST In Person

University of Rhode Island URI Spring Expo Spring 2025 3/26/2025 11:00 am - 2:00 pm EST In Person

University of Connecticut 2025 UConn Storrs Spring Career Fair 3/28/2025 11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST In Person

University of Colorado - Boulder Leeds Sales Industry Fair  4/2/2025 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm MST In Person 

C A M P U S  E V E N T S


