# JANUARY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THUR
29	30	31	1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21 Ohio State University	22	23
26	27	28 California Polytechnic State University Pennsylvania State University	29 Oregon State University Indiana University- Bloomington	30 California Polyte University University of Or

Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school's job board \*Virtual Career Fair

### / 2025



# FEBRUARY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THUR
2	3	4	<b>5</b> Boise State University University of Georgia	<b>6</b> Florida State Ur Purdue Univers Virginia Tech
9	10	11 Bentley University University of Tennessee- Knoxville Washington State University	12 East Carolina University Ohio University University of Alabama Fairfield University Iowa State University Pennsylvania State University Texas A&M University	13 Pennsylvania St Rutgers Univers
16	17	18 Sacred Heart University University of Wisconsin Madison James Madison University	19 Illinois State University Miami University University of Arizona	20 University of Pit Clemson Unive
23	24	25	26 Bryant University Chico State University Texas Tech University West Chester University of Pennsylvania University of Oklahoma	27 Applachian Stat University of low University of Illi Champaign

Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school's job board \*Virtual Career Fair

## / 2025



# MARCH

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THUR
23	24	25	26	27
2	3	4	5	6
		University of San Diego	University of South Carolina Marist College	University of M Columbia
9	10 University of Delaware	11	12	13
16	17	18	19 Ohio University Providence College	20
23	24	25 Kennesaw State University	26 University of Rhode Island	27
30	31	1	2	3

Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school's job board \*Virtual Career Fair

## / 2025



# APRIL

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THUR
30	31	1	2 University of Colorado - Boulder	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	31

Please register for events through Handshake and/or the school's job board \*Virtual Career Fair

## / 2025



# CAMPUS EVENTS

Institution	Fair Details	Date	Time	Virtual/In Person
Ohio State University	ASC: 2025 Ohio State University Spring Career Fair	1/21/2025	1:00 pm - 5:00 pm EST	In Person
Pennsylvania State University	Spring Career Days 2025 (UPark Campus)	1/28/2025	11:00 am - 4:00 pm EST	In Person
California Polytechnic State University	Cal Poly 2025 Winter Career Fair	1/28/2025	10:00 am - 3:00 pm PST	In Person
Indiana University - Bloomington	Spring 2025 Career + Internship Fair - College + O'Neill	1/29/2025	2:00 pm - 6:00 pm EST	In Person
Oregon State University	College of Business Winter Career Fair	1/29/2025	12:00 pm - 4:00 pm PST	In Person
California Polytechnic State University	Sales Career Fair	1/30/2025	10:00 am - 2:00 pm PST	In Person
University of Oregon	UO Winter Career & Internship Expo 2025	1/30/2025	12:00 pm - 4:00 pm PST	In Person
University of Georgia	UGA Spring Career & Internship Fair 2025	2/5/2025	12:00 pm -5:00 pm EST	In Person
Boise State University	Boise State University Spring 2025 Career Fair	2/5/2025	10:00 am - 2:00 pm MST	In Person
Florida State University	Seminole Futures All Majors Fair	2/6/2025	9:00 am - 4:00 pm EST	In Person
Purdue University	2025 Daniels School of Business Spring Career Fair	2/6/2025	11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST	In Person
Virginia Tech	Business Horizons Career Fair - Spring 2025	2/6/2025	10:00 am - 3:00 pm EST	In Person
Bentley University	Bentley University Spring 2025 Career Fair	2/11/2025	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST	In Person
Washington State University	WSU Career Expo: General Fair 2025	2/11/2025	11:00 am - 3:00 pm PST	In Person
University of Tennessee-Knoxville	Mega Recruiting Event	2/11/2025	11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Alabama	General Interest & Business Fair	2/12/2025	10:00 am - 3:00 pm CST	In Person
Fairfield University	Spring Career and Internship Fair	2/12/2025	12:00 pm - 3:00 pm EST	In Person
Iowa State University	lowa State Spring 2025 Business, Industry & Technology Career Fair	2/12/2025	12:00 pm - 5:00 pm CST	In Person
Ohio University	The Ohio Spring Career and Internship Fair	2/12/2025	11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST	In Person
Texas A&M University	Spring 2025 Sales Career Fair	2/12/2025	1:00 pm - 6:00 pm CST	In Person

## CAMPUS EVENTS

Institution	Fair Details	Date	Time	Virtual/In Person
Pennsylvania State University	Smeal Business Career Fair Spring 2025	2/12/2025-2/13/2025	11:00 am - 4:00 pm EST	In Person
East Carolina University	ECU 2025 Spring Job & Internship Fair	2/12/2025	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST	In Person
Rutgers University	Winter Career and Internship Mega Fair	2/13/2025	11:30 am - 3:30 pm EST	In Person
Sacred Heart University	Spring Career and Internship Fair	2/18/2025	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Wisconsin-Madison	UW Madison Spring 2025 Career & Internship Fair: Day 1	2/18/2025	4:00 pm - 7:00 pm CST	In Person
James Madison University	University Career Fair Spring 2025	2/18/2025	1:00 pm - 5:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Arizona	Spring 2025 Eller Business Career Showcase	2/19/2025	3:00 pm - 6:00 pm MST	In Person
Miami University	Miami University 2025 Spring Career and Internship Fair	2/19/2025	1:00 pm - 5:00 pm EST	In Person
Illinois State University	2025 Spring Career Fair	2/19/2025	2:00 pm - 5:00 pm CST	In Person
Clemson University	All Majors Career Fair	2/20/2025	12:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Pittsburgh	University of Pittsburgh Spring 2025 Career & Internship Fair	2/20/2025	11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST	In Person
West Chester University	WCU Spring 2025 Job & Internship Fair	2/26/2025	12:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Oklahoma	2025 OU Spring Job & Internship Fair	2/26/2025	12:30 pm - 4:00 pm CST	In Person
Texas Tech University	Spring 2025 Rawls Career Fair	2/26/2025	10:00 am - 3:00 pm CST	In Person
Chico State University	College of Business Winter Career Fair	2/26/2025	11:00 am - 3:00 pm PST	In Person
Bryant University	Bryant University 2025 Winter Career & Internship Fair	2/26/2025	2:30 pm - 6:00 pm EST	In Person
Appalachian State University	Walker Spring Connect - Spring 2025	2/27/2025	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Iowa	University of Iowa Spring 2025 ALL MAJORS Career Fair	2/27/2025	12:00 pm - 4:00 pm CST	In Person
University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	Illinois Hire Illini Career and Internship Fair 2025	2/27/2025	12:00 pm - 4:00 pm CST	In Person
University of San Diego	Spring Career and Internship Fair	3/4/2025	11:30 am - 2:00 pm PST	In Person
University of South Carolina - Columbia	Business Fair	3/5/2025	10:00 am - 4:00 pm EST	In Person

# CAMPUS EVENTS

Institution	Fair Details	Date	Time	Virtual/In Person
Marist College	Spring Career and Internship Fair	3/5/2025	11:00 am - 2:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Missouri - Columbia	Mizzou Spring 2025 BUSINESS Career Fair	3/6/2025	10:00 am - 3:00 pm CST	In Person
Towson University	Spring 2025 Mega Job & Internship Fair	3/7/2025	11:00 am - 2:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Delaware	University of Delaware's 2025 Careers in Professional Selling Networking Meetup	3/10/2025	5:00 pm - 6:30 pm EST	In Person
Ohio University	College of Business Job & Internship Fair - Spring 2025	3/19/2025	11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST	In Person
Providence College	Spring 2025 Career EXPO	3/19/2025	2:30 pm - 5:00 pm EST	In Person
Kennesaw State University	2025 Spring Job & Internship Fair (All Majors)	3/25/2025	11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Rhode Island	URI Spring Expo Spring 2025	3/26/2025	11:00 am - 2:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Connecticut	2025 UConn Storrs Spring Career Fair	3/28/2025	11:00 am - 3:00 pm EST	In Person
University of Colorado - Boulder	Leeds Sales Industry Fair	4/2/2025	4:00 pm - 6:00 pm MST	In Person